1567 TORX® Kraftform Micro® Screwdriver
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Application: For TORX" socket screws

Blade:
Tip:
Handle:

Code
05030120001
05030121001
05030122001

Round, mat nickel
TORX?, Black Point
Kraftform Micro®”, multi-component grip
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1567 BO Kraftform Micro® Resis-TORX® Screwdriver
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Application: For tamper-resistant TORX® socket screws

Blade:
Tip:
Handle:

Code
05030123001
05030124001
05030125001
05030126001

(BO = tamper resistant)
Round, mat nickel
TORX"-BO, Black Point
Kraftform Micro® with anti-roll protection
and rotating cap; multi-component
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1578 A Kraftform Micro® Slotted Screwdriver

Application: For slotted screws

Blade:
Tip:

Handle:

Code
05030100001
05030101001
05030102001
05030103001
05030104001
05030105001
05030106001
05030107001

Round, mat nickel

DIN 8320up to 0,3 x 1,8, DIN 5264-A aso0f 0,4 x 2,0,
ISO 2380 as of 0,4 x 2,0, Black Point

Kraftform Micro® with anti-roll protection and
rotating cap; multi-component
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1569 Nutspinner
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Application: For hexagon headed screws
Blade: Round, mat nickel
Tip: Hexagonal socket DIN 475/2

Handle: Kraftfrom Micro® with anti-roll protection
and rotating cap, multi-component
i fatl i
-. ® | U O [ ok
Code mm mm mm
05030150001 3.0 60 a7 o 23 3
05030151001 55 60 a7 78 2y 5

Kraftform Kompakt® 10 ESD
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10 pieces set
1 bit holder 813 R ESD Kraftform® with quickrelease
chuck Rapidaptor®
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Code

05056677001 @& BI3RESD  1x1/4%090 1
s BoONTZ 1% 0,5x4,0625; 1% 1,065,5%25
© 8511 TZPH 1xPH 1x25; 1 xPH 2225
& BESMTZPZ 1xPZ1x25 1 %P7 2425
o BETNTZ TRTX 10x25; 1 % TX 15x25; 1 % TX 20825
TORX®

Kraftform Kompakt® 11 ESD
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10 pieces set
1 bit holder 813 R ESD Kraftform® with quick-release
chuck Rapidaptor®
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Code

05056678001 @& BI3RESD  1x1/4%90 1
S 800MZ 1x0,5%3,0x25
© 8511 TZPH 1xPH1x25
© B511ZPH 1xPHOx25
Q  B67TATZ 1 TX 5x25; 1 x T Ex25; 1 T 7x25,

TORX® TxTH Bx25; 1T 925, 1 x T 10425



